


( BER /Lanch )

) Agedashi Tofu
HITHLER

() Veg Tempura Don
FHRDOXKSNSFH
Teriyaki Chicken
BRI EES

Tori Tempura
BDOKSS
Yakiniku Beef Don
BREFR

Miso Salmon
-
Karaage Don
EiEl
Chicken-Katsu
b 1

Unagi Don

b

Wagyu Don
FAF

RIS /Sashims )

come with Miso and Steam Rice

Salmon Sashimi (8pieces)

T—ERG

Tuna Sashimi (8pieces)

F<CARIE

Salmon&Tuna Sashimi (8pieces)

() Vege option

$16.0

$16.0

$17.5

$17.5

$21.0

$20.5

$17.5

$17.5

$26.0

$28.5

$19.0

$21.0

$20.0

( X5/ Temﬁum)

Assorted Tempura
( 4pieces of Vegetables and 1 piece of Prawn )

$11.5
C 2 /Nooole )
Ramen Noodles
Udon Noodles Miso/Tonkutsu(Pork) $18.5

Aka(Spicy)/Kuro(Garlic) $19.5

|
|
W) Oriental $15.5 |
|
!
+ Wagyu Ramen $22.5

Tempura $19.0

Raw, marinated fish with fresh vegetables,
Poée BOW/ served with Sushi rice and special sauce. g &

Salmon $19.0
Tuna $21.0
1/2 Salmon & 1/2 Tuna $20.0

C #é’ /Bé/flto > Traditional Japanese packed meal,

served with Sushi, Sashimi, Tempura, Salad

Teriyaki Chicken $28.0
Teriyaki Beef 287 -
Grilled Salmon $30.0



