

	昼飯/Lunch come with Miso and Steam Rice	
V	Agedashi Tofu 揚げ出し豆腐	\$16.0
V	Veg Tempura Don 野菜の天ぷら丼	\$16.0
	Teriyaki Chicken 照り焼き鶏	\$17.5
	Tori Tempura 鶏の天ぷら	\$17.5
	Yakiniku Beef Don 焼き牛肉	\$21.0
	Miso Salmon 味噌サーモン	\$20.5
	Karaage Don 唐揚げ	\$17.5
	Chicken-Katsu チキンカツ	\$17.5
	Unagi Don 鰻丼	\$26.0
	Wagyu Don 和牛丼	\$28.5
	刺身/Sashimi	The state of the s
	Salmon Sashimi (8pieces) サーモン刺身	\$19.0
	Tuna Sashimi (8pieces) まぐろ刺身	\$21.0
	Salmon&Tuna Sashimi (8pieces)	\$20.0
	(V) Vogo option	

天ぷら/Tempura)

Assorted Tempura (4pieces of Vegetables and 1 piece of Prawn)

\$11.5

麺/Noodle

Udon Noodles		Ramen Noodles	
		Miso/Tonkutsu(Pork)	\$18.5
○ Oriental	\$15.5	Aka(Spicy)/Kuro(Garlic)	\$19.5
Tempura	\$19.0 I	Wagyu Ramen	\$22.5

Poke Bowl

Raw, marinated fish with fresh vegetables, served with Sushi rice and special sauce.

 Salmon
 \$19.0

 Tuna
 \$21.0

 1/2 Salmon & 1/2 Tuna
 \$20.0



Traditional Japanese packed meal, served with Sushi, Sashimi, Tempura, Salad

Teriyaki Chicken \$28.0

Teriyaki Beef \$29.0

Grilled Salmon \$30.0



V Vege option